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New Brunswick Chapter
2020 Meeting and Event Schedule

	2020 Meeting Schedule

	Area
	Host / Location
	Program


	Feb 12
	Saint John
	Shawn / Shelley O
	General Meeting
Topic: Chemical Emergency Planning (ERAP & E2) 


	Apr 15
	Miramichi
	Shelley / Grant

	General Meeting
Topic: TBD

	Jun ??
	
	NB Safety Services Conference
Grant / Deb
	Annual General Meeting
Topic: TBD

	Sep 16
	Lepreau
	Dan / Steve
	General Meeting
Topic: Nuclear Safety / Tour


	Oct 7
	Fredericton
	Worksafe NB Conference
Ed / Reza
	General Meeting
Topic: Regulatory Updates




	Event
	Date
	Location
	Champion
	Notes

	Steps for Life Walk                     
	May 3, 2020
	Various
	Shelley O / Jill W
	Topic:  TBD

	NAOSH Week Breakfast                   
	May 7
	Saint John
	Cody A
	

	NAOSH Week Breakfast            
	May 5
	Moncton
	Christian F
	

	NAOSH Week Breakfast            
	May 5
	Fredericton
	Reza M / Grant A
	

	NAOSH Week Breakfast            
	May 7
	Miramichi
	Shelley P / Grant A
	

	NAOSH Week Breakfast            
	???
	Edmundston
	Bruce H
	

	NAOSH Week Breakfast            
	???
	Woodstock
	Bruce H
	

	NAOSH Week Breakfast          
	May 6
	Bathurst
	Christian F 
	

	NAOSH Week Breakfast          
	May 4
	Campbellton
	Christian F 
	

	CSSE PDC Conference       
	Sept 27-30
	St. John’s NL
	N/A
	

	National Day of Mourning
	April 28, 2020
	
	N/A
	

	PD Day (Mental Health)
	Apr (TBC)
	North (Bathurst TBC)
	PD Subcommittee
	In French (Full Day)
($75 members, $100 non-members)

	PD Day (Mental Health) 
	Apr (TBC)
	Moncton
	PD Subcommittee
	English (Full Day)
($75 members, $100 non-members)

	PD Day (OHS Legal Panel) 
	May 20 (TBC)
	Fredericton (Kingswood)
	PD Subcommittee 
	OHS Legal Panel Day – Beyond Compliance (Full Day) Grant will be MC
($100 members, $125 non-members)

	[bookmark: _GoBack]PD Day (Park it Lunch It Learn It)
	Jul (TBC)
	Fredericton
(O’Dell Park)
	PD Subcommittee
	Family / Kids Safety
(Free?)

	PD Day (Safety on The High Seas)
	Sep / Oct (TBC)
	Saint John
(Port of SJ)
	PD Subcommittee
	





2020 Board of Directors Contact List

	Role
	Name
	Email

	Chair
	Grant Aune
	gaune@advantagefleet.com

	1st Vice Chair
	Deborah Blackmore
	Deborah.blackmore@unb.ca

	Social Media Director
	Christian Fournier
	Christian.fournier@stericycle.com

	Past Chair
	Dan Ouellette
	douellette@clowcanada.com

	Secretary
	Shawn Reilly
	Reilly.Shawn@rsttransport.com

	Treasurer
	Ed MacFarlane
	emacfa181@rogers.com

	Director, Membership
	Shelley O’Dell
	Shelley.O'Dell@ws-ts.nb.ca

	Director, Fundraising
	Vacant
	

	Director, Professional Development
	Shelley Poirier
	spoirier@nbcsa.ca

	Director at Large
	Mehboob Reza
	mehboobreza1@yahoo.com

	Director at Large
	Cody Arnold
	cody.arnold@bird.ca

	Director at Large
	Steve Garnett
	sgarnett@nbpower.com

	
	
	

	Regional VP (Atlantic)
	Darrel Nickerson
	Nickerson.darrel@jdirving.com



image1.png




